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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 6a Etapa
Interlagos 10 Janeiro 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sabado

Class Turismo/ Marcas

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
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Qualify (20:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(73) Luiz Finotti/ Marcelo Fortes
1 2:08.854 +7.970 8:06:24.514
2 2:02.631 +1.747 8:08:27.145
3 2:00.884 - 8:10:28.029
4 2:01.717 +0.833 8:12:29.746
p5 2:55.533 +54.649 8:15:25.279
(91) Hugo Neto
1 4:09.374 +2:01.570 8:13:05.760
2 2:09.344 +1.540 8:15:15.104
3 2:08.840 +1.036 8:17:23.944
4 2:07.804 - 8:19:31.748
p5 4:26.313 +2:18.509 8:23:58.061
(78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira
1 2:10.612 +2.115 8:09:55.088
2 2:08.497 - 8:12:03.585
3 2:10.266 +1.769 8:14:13.851
4 2:09.058 +0.561 8:16:22.909
5 2:11.288 +2.791 8:18:34.197
6 2:08.648 +0.151 8:20:42.845
(58) Ricardo Magnusson / Rogério Mendes
1 2:14.078 +3.774 8:05:39.221
2 2:22.260 +11.956 8:08:01.481
3 2:10.304 - 8:10:11.785
4 2:12.505 +2.201 8:12:24.290
5 2:11.095 +0.791 8:14:35.385
p6 2:29.604 +19.300 8:17:04.989
(16) Anderson Maia/ Lorenso
1 2:20.866 +7.209 8:06:58.260
2 2:15.549 +1.892 8:09:13.809
3 2:13.657 - 8:11:27.466
4 2:30.318 +16.661 8:13:57.784
5 2:15.262 +1.605 8:16:13.046
6 2:14.551 +0.894 8:18:27.597
p7 3:04.339 +50.682 8:21:31.936
(81) Luciane Klai
1 6:07.839 +2:45.680 8:16:08.549
p2 3:22.159 8:19:30.708
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